23 May 2024 Thursday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.HAZY DAISY (Kosmaz)
2.LADY MIRAM
3.GALYAS CANDY (Kosmaz)
4.GETTO
5.SER VEYRON
6.PAPER QUEEN
7.HANIFE SULTAN
8.FINALE DUTY
9.ALWAYS LUCKY (Kosmaz)
10.SERIDAY
11.WMURCOTT (Kosmaz)
12.ANADOLU SHOW
13.BEST OF CANAN (Kosmaz)
14 BEWITCHED (Kosmaz)
15.GOLDEN KEY
16.LADY CAPELLA
17.LONDON POWER (Kosmaz)
18.MESMERIZED
19.SEASIDE SONG (Kosmaz)
20.BLOOMDANCER (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Condition 4/Female

1.)236.500 &
1.)40.796 £

Sire
LUXOR- NO MORE STRKE
TOROK (IRE) - KIZIM VELIKE

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - SIGNORINA STHLLA

LION HEART (USA) - BEST OF ANGEL
MARCAVELLY (USA) - VEY RON

DALY MAL - LUCKY NANE
JUSTENUFFHUVOR (USA) - TROY EAGLE
DUTYFREE - GRAND FINALE (USA)

INVINCBLE SON (IRE) - ALWAYS THEFIRST

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - STEEL CAT
KING DAVID (USA) - THSBE

VENDIP (USA) - MY BIANCA

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CAMBAKLZI
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - LION FOREST (USA)
LUXOR- ALYA

DABIRSIM (FR) - UDANA (IRE)

CUVEE (USA) - LAMTTA (GB)
PACOBOY (IRE) - AMARELISE

LION HEART (USA) - CHARLEVOIX (USA)
TOROK (IRE) - KARA DUTUM

53 kg, 60 kg, 60,50 kg,

2.)94.600 ¢
2)16319 ¢

Dam
60,5 MUH.HARDALAG

60,5
58
58
56,5
56
55,5
55
54,5
54,5
53]

g
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Weight

MEL. TEMEL

OGU. DAGLAROGLU

A RIZ KOSEAL
MUS. KiP

AHM ALTUNBAS
KEN. BASBOGA
AKI. OZTURK
AYT. ATALAY

B. HUS. ARSLAN
SAN. KAHRAVAN
SEY.ERCAN
MUR. GETINEL
V. IBR. ARACI
SER. ULGEN
HAY. KARAVIAZI
RUK. ATAS

EM. ALKAS
ARM ARAZ
ALTUGAK

3.)47.300 ¢
3)8.159 ¢

Owner
O.BULUT
MALTUNBAS
T.TEMZER
GKOSE
RATLI
SALTUNBAS
H.LAKGAY
AIPEK
MEHMET DEMR
RKARATAS
H.CALISKAN
MANAT
K.TEKINALP
MKARAGUNEY
S.AYDEMR
Y.DEMR
H.ATAS
iB.B.OGULLARI
Y.PETEK
EMIN KARATAS

Trainer
56
80
76
76
90
58
87
70
68
54
63
60
78
60
34
79
59
78
57
69

RT
423412
213293
833353
102412
634-412

25
4-51536
219-718
25-3060

5-6090

- 5
641-624
630620
12213-6
37-0904
1210-61

- 1
12121-2
7-94092
673-902

Ankara Racecourse (14th Day)

1300 Turf

4)23650 ¢
4)4.080 ¢

Last 6 Race
09.05.2024
28.04.2024
25.04.2024
14.05.2024
05.05.2024
08.05.2024
02.04.2024
01.05.2024
19.04.2024
07.04.2024
13.05.2024
02.05.2024
19.05.2024
08.05.2024
09.05.2024
04.05.2024
09.05.2024
09.03.2024
22.05.2024
20.04.2024

Last Race Date



